
2018 Meeting Schedule Dates 
 

Board/Committee/Commission: Madison Arts Commission  
Contact Person: Karin Wolf, Dept. Of Planning & Community & Economic Development 
Phone: (608) 261-9134  E-Mail Address: kwolf@cityofmadison.com 

 
Honors Event ALL members   
Thursday January 18 5:30 – 8:00 pm Arts & Literature Lab 

 
Grant Writing  Workshops   
Friday February 2 11:30 – 1:30 pm Central Library – Room 301  
Monday February 5 6:00 – 8:00 pm Central Library – Room 301  

  
Grant Clinics GRANT DEADLINE  WEDNESDAY MARCH 15, 2017 
Thursday February 15 5:30 – 7:30 pm Central Library – Room 111 
Saturday February 17 11:00 – 1:00 pm Central Library – Room 111 
Thursday February 22 5:30 – 7:30 pm Central Library – Room 111 
Saturday February 24 11:00 – 1:00 pm Central Library – Room 111 
Thursday March 1 5:30 – 7:30 pm Central Library – Room 111 
Saturday March 3 11:00 – 1:00 pm Central Library – Room 111 
Thursday March 8 5:30 – 7:30 pm Central Library – Room 111 
Saturday March 10 11:00 – 1:00 pm Central Library – Room 111 

 
Regular MAC  Meetings   
Tuesday January 9 5:00pm Hawthorne Library 
Tuesday February 13 5:30pm Overture Center – Board Room 
Tuesday March 13 5:30pm Overture Center – Board Room 
Tuesday April 10 5:30pm Overture Center – Board Room 
Tuesday May 8 5:30pm Overture Center – Board Room 
Tuesday June 12 5:30pm Overture Center – Board Room 
Tuesday July 10 5:30pm City-County Bldg – Room 103A 
No Aug Meeting No Aug Meeting No Aug Meeting No Aug Meeting 
Wednesday September 5 5:30pm Central Library – Room 301 
Wednesday October 10 5:30pm City-County Bldg – Room 103A 
Wednesday November 7 5:30pm Central Library – Room 301 
Tuesday December 11 5:30pm City-County Bldg – Room 103A 

 
Art Grants Review  ALL members   
Wednesday March 28 5:30pm City-County Bldg – Room 103A 
Thursday March 29 5:30pm Central Library – Room 104 
Monday April 2 5:30pm Central Library – Room 104 

 
Public Art Standing Committee 

Monday January 29 6:00pm Hawthorne Library 
Monday March 5 5:00pm Central Library – Room 104 
Monday May 7 5:00pm Central Library – Room 104 
Monday June 11 5:00pm Central Library – Room 104 
Monday July  9 5:00pm Central Library – Room 104 
Monday October 1 5:00pm Central Library – Room 104 
Monday November 5 5:00pm Central Library – Room 104 

 


